Riffel Motocross - 22 Etp - Sdo José

MX3

Prova

Race (13 Laps)

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km
13/4/2008 11:30.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) MILTON BECKER
1 11:34:52.447
2 1:31.352 +0.420 11:36:23.799
3 1:30.932 - 11:37:54.731
4 1:31.156 +0.224 11:39:25.887
5 1:31.441 +0.509 11:40:57.328
6 1:34.148 +3.216 11:42:31.476
7 1:33.183 +2.251 11:44:04.659
8 1:32.380 +1.448 11:45:37.039
9 1:31.405 +0.473 11:47:08.444
10 1:31.911 +0.979 11:48:40.355
1 1:32.589 +1.657 11:50:12.944
12 1:33.429 +2.497 11:51:46.373
13 1:37.953 +7.021 11:53:24.326
(15) ALEXANDRO VALERIM MARTINS
1 11:34:55.090
2 1:35.127 +2.218 11:36:30.217
3 1:34.302 +1.393 11:38:04.519
4 1:33.985 +1.076 11:39:38.504
5 1:33.990 +1.081 11:41:12.494
6 1:32.990 +0.081 11:42:45.484
7 1:32.909 - 11:44:18.393
8 1:33.158 +0.249 11:45:51.551
9 1:33.017 +0.108 11:47:24.568
10 1:33.473 +0.564 11:48:58.041
1 1:34.133 +1.224 11:50:32.174
12 1:35.136 +2.227 11:52:07.310
13 1:37.130 +4.221 11:53:44.440
(116) ERIVELTO ROSSI NICOLADELLI
1 11:34:53.934
2 1:33.789 +0.313 11:36:27.723
3 1:33.592 +0.116 11:38:01.315
4 1:33.575 +0.099 11:39:34.890
5 1:34.594 +1.118 11:41:09.484
6 1:33.890 +0.414 11:42:43.374
7 1:33.476 - 11:44:16.850
8 1:35.035 +1.559 11:45:51.885
9 1:36.287 +2.811 11:47:28.172
10 1:37.136 +3.660 11:49:05.308
11 1:34.830 +1.354 11:50:40.138
12 1:35.593 +2.117 11:52:15.731
13 1:36.617 +3.141 11:53:52.348
(100) ALEXANDRE BERNARDI
1 11:34:54.884
2 1:36.124 +0.123 11:36:31.008
3 1:36.001 - 11:38:07.009
4 1:36.541 +0.540 11:39:43.550
5 1:36.597 +0.596 11:41:20.147
6 1:37.042 +1.041 11:42:57.189
7 1:36.045 +0.044 11:44:33.234
8 1:37.161 +1.160 11:46:10.395
9 1:37.578 +1.577 11:47:47.973
10 1:38.069 +2.068 11:49:26.042
11 1:38.612 +2.611 11:51:04.654
12 1:39.528 +3.527 11:52:44.182
13 1:41.539 +5.538 11:54:25.721
(135) ELISEU GLANERT
1 11:34:54.331
2 1:34.860 +0.255 11:36:29.191
3 1:36.834 +2.229 11:38:06.025
4 1:34.605 - 11:39:40.630

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:37.550 +2.945 11:41:18.180 11 1:48.709 +9.352 11:51:51.739
6 1:43.655 +9.050 11:43:01.835 12 1:41.507 +2.150 11:53:33.246
7 1:35.595 +0.990 11:44:37.430
8 1:36.433 +1.828 11:46:13.863 (49) ROGERIO ANTONIO SCHMITT
9 1:45.970 +11.365 11:47:59.833 1 11:34:56.278

10 1:37.430 +2.825 11:49:37.263 2 1:41.094 +1.708 11:36:37.372

11 1:38.496 +3.891 11:51:15.759 3 1:41.077 +1.691 11:38:18.449

12 1:38.593 +3.988 11:52:54.352 4 1:39.386 - 11:39:57.835

13 1:36.726 +2.121 11:54:31.078 5 1:40.878 +1.492 11:41:38.713

6 1:42.133 +2.747 11:43:20.846
(73) SANDRO DE SOUZA SILVEIRA 7 1:42.154 +2.768 11:45:03.000
1 11:34:56.646 8 1:43.602 +4.216 11:46:46.602
2 1:40.882 +4.023 11:36:37.528 9 1:42.959 +3.573 11:48:29.561
3 1:37.105 +0.246 11:38:14.633 10 1:42.581 +3.195 11:50:12.142
4 1:38.449 +1.590 11:39:53.082 11 1:41.945 +2.559 11:51:54.087
5 1:36.859 - 11:41:29.941 12 1:40.801 +1.415 11:53:34.888
6 1:37.547 +0.688 11:43:07.488
7 1:37.584 +0.725 11:44:45.072 (33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS
8 1:38.240 +1.381 11:46:23.312 1 11:34:55.799
9 1:38.070 +1.211 11:48:01.382 2 1:42.372 +0.784 11:36:38.171

10 1:37.176 +0.317 11:49:38.558 3 1:41.588 - 11:38:19.759

11 1:37.006 +0.147 11:51:15.564 4 1:49.651 +8.063 11:40:09.410

12 1:38.315 +1.456 11:52:53.879 5 1:47.536 +5.948 11:41:56.946

13 1:38.419 +1.560 11:54:32.298 6 1:45.519 +3.931 11:43:42.465

7 1:46.960 +5.372 11:45:29.425
(929) AMILTON AMORIN JR 8 1:49.925 +8.337 11:47:19.350
1 11:34:53.350 9 1:47.503 +5.915 11:49:06.853
2 1:35.247 - 11:36:28.597 10 1:49.251 +7.663 11:50:56.104
3 1:38.022 +2.775 11:38:06.619 11 1:46.013 +4.425 11:52:42.117
4 1:39.324 +4.077 11:39:45.943 12 1:46.177 +4.589 11:54:28.294
5 1:39.817 +4.570 11:41:25.760
6 1:41.285 +6.038 11:43:07.045 (8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
7 1:42.761 +7.514 11:44:49.806 1 11:34:57.471
8 1:40.153 +4.906 11:46:29.959 2 1:47.025 +1.138 11:36:44.496
9 1:40.353 +5.106 11:48:10.312 3 1:45.887 - 11:38:30.383

10 1:42.086 +6.839 11:49:52.398 4 1:47.759 +1.872 11:40:18.142

11 1:41.770 +6.523 11:51:34.168 5 1:47.224 +1.337 11:42:05.366

12 1:40.261 +5.014 11:53:14.429 6 1:47.186 +1.299 11:43:52.552

13 1:39.535 +4.288 11:54:53.964 7 1:47.571 +1.684 11:45:40.123

8 1:47.355 +1.468 11:47:27.478
(369) ALEX CHRISTMANN WAWRZENIAK 9 1:49.907 +4.020 11:49:17.385
1 11:34:56.241 10 1:52.361 +6.474 11:51:09.746
2 1:39.409 +0.851 11:36:35.650 11 2:15.536 +29.649 11:53:25.282
3 1:38.558 - 11:38:14.208
4 1:40.945 +2.387 11:39:55.153 (970) JACK EMERSON RIBEIRO PITALUGA
5 1:39.678 +1.120 11:41:34.831 1 11:34:58.394
6 1:40.306 +1.748 11:43:15.137 2 1:47.591 +0.864 11:36:45.985
7 1:39.391 +0.833 11:44:54.528 3 1:46.727 - 11:38:32.712
8 1:39.820 +1.262 11:46:34.348 4 1:47.101 +0.374 11:40:19.813
9 1:40.736 +2.178 11:48:15.084 5 1:47.045 +0.318 11:42:06.858

10 1:40.972 +2.414 11:49:56.056 6 2:14.989 +28.262 11:44:21.847

11 1:40.823 +2.265 11:51:36.879 7 1:49.725 +2.998 11:46:11.572

12 1:38.787 +0.229 11:53:15.666 8 1:50.709 +3.982 11:48:02.281

13 1:38.927 +0.369 11:54:54.593 9 1:51.655 +4.928 11:49:53.936

10 1:49.283 +2.556 11:51:43.219

(987) FABIO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA 11 1:52.698 +5.971 11:53:35.917
1 11:34:57.699

2 1:41.466 +2.109 11:36:39.165 (17) HERIELIO BITTENCOURT CARDOSO

3 1:39.554 +0.197 11:38:18.719 1 11:34:58.658

4 1:39.686 +0.329 11:39:58.405 2 1:44.351 +2.899 11:36:43.009

5 1:39.486 +0.129 11:41:37.891 3 1:41.452 - 11:38:24.461

6 1:39.865 +0.508 11:43:17.756 4 1:42.050 +0.598 11:40:06.511
7 1:39.357 - 11:44:57.113
8 1:39.645 +0.288 11:46:36.758
9 1:42.194 +2.837 11:48:18.952
10 1:44.078 +4.721 11:50:03.030

Printed: 13/4/2008 14:44:11

ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Orbits 3
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